EXAMEN B1 - Mars| 2023-03-18 - 15:00

referonce

AC-22020651

AC-23014105

AC-23014097

AC-23014134

AC-23014200

AC-23014037

AC-23014199

AC-22113555

AC-23014141

AC-22123899

AC-22113757

AC-23014201

AC-23014165

AC-22092180

AC-23014248

AC-23014250

AC-23014019

Nom del'éudiant

EL MEHDI SATI

YOUNESAIT S| HAMMOU

EL MEHDI EL BASRI

AZZ| ABDELAZIZ

CHARAF EDDINE
MOURKIA

KHALFAOUI MAROUANE

OMARAITITTO ALI

BOUDOUMA SAFAE

ILHAM EL HAFIANI

ENNAGASSI YOUSSEF

YOUNES BENDAHMANE

HAFSA BOULOUTAR

BOUCHRITI SALMA

OMAR MACHLLAL

ALI CHERIFI

SAAD ZIDI

AMINE MATREB

Written

Admie
1755

Admie
207

Admie
193

Admie
156.5

Admie
184

Non admie
97

Admie
164.5

Admie
1735

Admie
197.5

Admie
181.5

Admie
174

Admie
202

Admie
162.5

Admie
1375

Admie
187

Admie
190

Admie
187

Oral

Admie
60

Admie
64

Admie
48

Non admie
0

Non admie
39

Non admie
22

Admie
60

Admie
56

Admie
56

Admie
65

Admie
54

Admie
52

Admie
73

Admie
68

Admie
61

Admie
55

Admie
63

Ratrapage

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Certificat



